SPANISH FORK

PARKS & RECREATION

Spanish Fork Recreation

2025 7th - 9th Grade Flag Footbhall

i

49'ers
Bengals
Chiefs
Cowboys

Justin Staheli
Renny McDaniel
John Leatherwood
Andy Tillack

801-960-7408
801-400-7017
801-833-5754
801-722-4733

Eagles
Rams
Ravens
Seahawks

Judd Leifson
Mark Day

Tate Brindley
Bill Egbert

801-647-4418
801-372-5303
801-319-9486
801-921-3146

If you have games rained out, they will be re-scheduled by Parks & Recreation Staff and must be played
when re-scheduled. Rain-out re-scheduled games will be posted on the website. It will be the responsibility
of the coach to check the website for this information. Rain-out make up games are not guaranteed.
After 3:00 pm check to see if games are still scheduled, please go to the Spanish Fork City website at

https://www.spanishfork.gov/rainout

Schedules, Rain-out Re-schedule, Standings and Tournament brackets will be posted at
https://www.spanishfork.gov/departments/parkrec/sports/football/index.php

Field--Rotary Field at Russell Swenson Ball Park - 171 West 300 South

[Tues. Sept 2nd

|Thurs. Sept 4th

5:00 Chiefs v Ravens 5:00 Bengals v Rams
6:00 Bengals v Seahawks 6:00 49'ers v Cowboys
7:00 Rams v Cowboys 7:00 Seahawks v Ravens
8:00 Eagles v 49'ers 8:00 Eagles v Chiefs
|Tues. Sept 9th | |Thurs. Sept 11th |

5:00 Cowboys v Seahawks 5:00 Cowboys v Chiefs
6:00 Ravens v Eagles 6:00 Ravens v 49'ers
7:00 Rams v 49'ers 7:00 Eagles v Bengals
8:00 Chiefs v Bengals 8:00 Seahawks v Rams

[Tues. Sept 16th

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

49'ers v Bengals

Rams v Eagles
Chiefs v Seahawks
Ravens v Cowboys

[Thurs. Sept 18th

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Bengals v Ravens
Rams v Chiefs
Eagles v Cowboys
Seahawks v 49'ers

[Tues. Sept 23rd

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Seahawks v Eagles
49'ers v Chiefs
Ravens v Rams

Cowboys v Bengals

[Thurs. Sept 25th

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

49'ers v Eagles
Cowboys v Rams
Ravens v Chiefs

Seahawks v Bengals

Post Season Tournament - TBD
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