

## Spanish Fork Recreation 2025 7th - 9th Grade Flag Football



49'ers	Justin Staheli	801-960-7408	Eagles	Judd Leifson	801-647-4418
Bengals	Renny McDaniel	801-400-7017	Rams	Mark Day	801-372-5303
Chiefs	John Leatherwood	801-833-5754	Ravens	Tate Brindley	801-319-9486
Cowboys	Andy Tillack	801-722-4733	Seahawks	Bill Egbert	801-921-3146

If you have games rained out, they will be re-scheduled by Parks & Recreation Staff and must be played when re-scheduled. Rain-out re-scheduled games will be posted on the website. It will be the responsibility of the coach to check the website for this information. Rain-out make up games are not guaranteed. After 3:00 pm check to see if games are still scheduled, please go to the Spanish Fork City website at <a href="https://www.spanishfork.gov/rainout">https://www.spanishfork.gov/rainout</a>

Schedules, Rain-out Re-schedule, Standings and Tournament brackets will be posted at <a href="https://www.spanishfork.gov/departments/parkrec/sports/football/index.php">https://www.spanishfork.gov/departments/parkrec/sports/football/index.php</a>

## Field--Rotary Field at Russell Swenson Ball Park - 171 West 300 South

Tues. Sept 2nd		Thurs. Sept 4th	
5:00	Chiefs v Ravens	5:00	Bengals v Rams
6:00	Bengals v Seahawks	6:00	49'ers v Cowboys
7:00	Rams v Cowboys	7:00	Seahawks v Ravens
8:00	Eagles v 49'ers	8:00	Eagles v Chiefs
Tues. Sept 9th		Thurs. Sept 11th	
5:00	Cowboys v Seahawks	5:00	Cowboys v Chiefs
6:00	Ravens v Eagles	6:00	Ravens v 49'ers
7:00	Rams v 49'ers	7:00	Eagles v Bengals
8:00	Chiefs v Bengals	8:00	Seahawks v Rams
Tues. Sept 16th	1	Thurs. Sept 18th	
Tues. Sept 16th 5:00	1 49'ers v Bengals	Thurs. Sept 18th 5:00	Bengals v Ravens
			Bengals v Ravens Rams v Chiefs
5:00	49'ers v Bengals	5:00	•
5:00 6:00	49'ers v Bengals Rams v Eagles	5:00 6:00	Rams v Chiefs
5:00 6:00 7:00	49'ers v Bengals Rams v Eagles Chiefs v Seahawks Ravens v Cowboys	5:00 6:00 7:00	Rams v Chiefs Eagles v Cowboys
5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00	49'ers v Bengals Rams v Eagles Chiefs v Seahawks Ravens v Cowboys	5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00	Rams v Chiefs Eagles v Cowboys
5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 Tues. Sept 23rd	49'ers v Bengals Rams v Eagles Chiefs v Seahawks Ravens v Cowboys	5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 Thurs. Sept 25th	Rams v Chiefs Eagles v Cowboys Seahawks v 49'ers
5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 Tues. Sept 23rd 5:00	49'ers v Bengals Rams v Eagles Chiefs v Seahawks Ravens v Cowboys Seahawks v Eagles	5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 Thurs. Sept 25th 5:00	Rams v Chiefs Eagles v Cowboys Seahawks v 49'ers 49'ers v Eagles